2016 Run For Sight 5K

Saturday, September 24, 2016 ~ 8:00 am
Mullins Recreation Gym ~ Mullins, SC
Certification #5SC13062DW

Place Bib# Name Race Time Pace Gender City State Age Rank
1 57  Williams Connor 18:04.530 5:50 M  Florence SC 1st 5K Male
2 79 Embler Marc 18:13.962 5:53 M N. Charleston SC 2nd 5K Male
3 69 Odom Jackson 18:34.474  5:59 M  Florence SC 3rd 5K Male
4 86 Anderson Donna 19:32.976 6:18 F Pawleys Island SC 1st 5K Female
5 58 Pollard Flipe 19:39.021 6:20 M Florence SC 1st14-17
6 76  West Danny 20:07.815 6:29 M Myrtle Beach SC 1st 5K Male Master
7 30 Floyd Gage 20:29.027 6:36 M Nichols SC 1st13 and Under
8 55 Hyman Austin 20:40.658 6:40 M  Florence SC 2nd14-17
9 27  Ford Bryce 20:51.552 6:44 M  Nichols SC 3rd14-17
10 89 McLendon Robbie 21:12.422 6:50 M  Bishopville SC 1st 5K Male Grand Master
11 26  Crankfield Jared 21:22.025 6:54 M Green Sea SC 1st18-24
12 21 Jeter Jackson 21:40.496 6:59 M Nichols SC 2nd 13 and Under
13 78 Marie Embler Ruth 21:42.563 7:00 F N. Charleston SC 2nd 5K Female
14 87  Wiggins Audrey 22:20.467 7:12 F Mullins SC 3rd 5K Female
15 20  Jeter William 22:28.572 7:15 M Nichols SC 1st45-49
16 68 Rush Andy 22:53.598 7:23 M  Florence SC 1st40-44
17 19  Mitchell Nakyra 23:09.825 7:28 F Lumberton NC 1st14-17
18 85 Bethea Michael 23:25.053 7:33 M  Latta SC 1st55-59
19 29 Floyd Dawson 24:05.802 7:46 M Nichols SC 4th14-17
20 62 Rush Haleh 24:36.750 7:56 F Florence SC 1st13 and Under
21 65 Williams Madison 24:58.834 8:03 F Florence SC 2nd 13 and Under
22 1 Floyd Arnold 25:21.611 8:11 M Hartsville SC 1st 5K Male Senior Master
23 88 Fowler Mark 25:39.698 8:16 M Surfside SC 1st30-34
24 10 Johnston Sam 25:41.112 8:17 M Latta SC 1st65-69
25 33 Sanders Ronda 25:49.091 8:20 F West Columbia SC 1st35-39
26 52  Kitchen Daniel 25:53.527 8:21 M Mullins SC 2nd40-44
27 66  Williams Melanie 25:54.370 8:21 F Florence SC 3rd 13 and Under
28 72 Anderson Pam 25:58.616  8:23 F Mullins SC 1st 5K Female Master
29 75 West Susan 26:01.618 8:24 F Myrtle Beach SC 1st 5K Female Gr Master
30 34  Peracki Anne 26:03.703 8:24 F Mullins SC 1st30-34
31 18 Mitchell Harry 26:05.920 8:25 M Lumberton NC 2nd65-69
32 60 Foster Ken 26:12.246  8:27 M Mullins SC 1st60-64
33 31 Jackson Anthony 26:25.036 8:31 M  Nichols SC 5th14-17
34 48 Hood Stevie 26:31.892 8:33 M  Dillon SC 2nd45-49
35 90 Gore Larry 26:45.763  8:38 M Green Sea SC 2nd55-59
36 4  Donahue David 27:23.629 8:50 M  Conneaus Lake PA 2nd 60-64
37 83  Cribb Cliff 28:21.791 9:09 M Mullins SC 2nd30-34
38 32 Jackson Caitlin 28:24.119 9:10 F Nichols SC 2nd14-17
39 6  McGill Henry 28:32.464 9:12 M Marion SC 3rd45-49
40 56 Butler Briley 28:47.484 9:17 F Florence SC 4th 13 and Under
41 22 Crouch Sid 28:50.055 9:18 M Hartsville SC 3rd 65-69
42 67 Albin Chase 28:52.732  9:19 M  Florence SC 3rd 13 and Under

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

Race Timing by
Carolina Running Company

PAGE 1



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

14

59
36
17
51
54
39
28
77
44
74
73
64
13
80
25

23
53

24
71
12
15

38
46
35
81
91
41
70
84

Saturday, September 24, 2016 ~ 8:00 am

2016 Run For Sight 5K

Mullins Recreation Gym ~ Mullins, SC
Certification #5SC13062DW

Hardy Brent

Holt Henry
Foster Sonya
Smith Evan
Sanders Nancy
Kitchen Matthew
Rush Aleah
Smith Bradley
Ford Aaron

Zack Cantley
Baker Johnny
Collins Brayden
Collins Joshua
Adams Keifer
Elvington Charles
Hagan George
Moody Raymonda
Williams Terry
Ridges Lataisha
Thomas Melena
Lockyer Allan
Weissenfhul Amber Amber
Smith Jesse

Falk Mitchell
Hardy Rachel
Lesic Sylvia
Smith Brittney
Sainvil Toni
Smith Chip
Martin Lindsay
Lloyd Brooke
Spivey Hayden
Smith Tripp
Turner Liz

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

29:21.657
29:38.530
29:47.607
29:54.310
30:00.840
31:20.335
31:54.586
32:13.137
33:28.667
33:28.970
34:10.828
34:14.076
34:15.753
34:22.180
34:29.119
34:49.285
35:56.338
36:18.173
36:54.889
39:20.804
39:56.849
40:04.836
40:06.388
40:47.098
40:51.834
41:59.417
42:09.150
44:28.430
47:20.792
47:54.332
53:52.659
54:57.108
54:58.436
56:49.415

Race Timing by

9:28

9:34

9:36

9:39

9:41

10:06
10:17
10:24
10:48
10:48
11:01
11:03
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:14
11:35
11:43
11:54
12:41
12:53
12:55
12:56
13:09
13:11
13:33
13:36
14:21
15:16
15:27
17:23
17:44
17:44
18:20

MTEE 7171717 L

Lake View
Lexinton
Mullins
Mullins
Dillon
Mullins
Florence
Mullins
Nichols
Conway
Mullins
Nichols
Nichols
Florence
Lake View
Murrells Inlet
Loris
Conway
Green Sea
Florence
Marion
Florence
Mullins
Mullins
Lake View
Chevy Chase
Mullins
Marion
Mullins
Mullins
Mullins
Mullins
Mullins
Marion

Carolina Running Company

3rd 30- 34

1st 80 and Over
1st 45 - 49

4th 13 and Under
1st 55-59

5th 13 and Under
5th 13 and Under
1st 25-29

6th 13 and Under
6th 14 - 17

3rd 40 - 44
1st70-74

2nd 70 - 74

7th 13 and Under
3rd 60 - 64

1st 75-79

3rd 14 - 17

2nd 75-79

6th 13 and Under
7th 13 and Under
4th 65 - 69

2nd 30-34

8th 13 and Under
4th 60 - 64

1st 25-29

2nd 55-59

2nd 25 - 29
1st40-44

3rd 55 -59

4th 14 -17

8th 13 and Under
9th 13 and Under
1st35-39

5th 14 -17

PAGE 2



