2016 Run For Sight 5K

Saturday, September 24, 2016 ~ 8:00 am Mullins Recreation Gym ~ Mullins, SC Certification #SC13062DW

Place	Bib#	Name	Race Time	Pace	Gender	City	State	Age Rank
1	57	Williams Connor	18:04.530	5:50	М	Florence	SC	1st 5K Male
2	79	Embler Marc	18:13.962	5:53	М	N. Charleston	SC	2nd 5K Male
3	69	Odom Jackson	18:34.474	5:59	М	Florence	SC	3rd 5K Male
4	86	Anderson Donna	19:32.976	6:18	F	Pawleys Island	SC	1st 5K Female
5	58	Pollard Flipe	19:39.021	6:20	М	Florence	SC	1st 14 - 17
6	76	West Danny	20:07.815	6:29	М	Myrtle Beach	SC	1st 5K Male Master
7	30	Floyd Gage	20:29.027	6:36	M	Nichols	SC	1st 13 and Under
8	55	Hyman Austin	20:40.658	6:40	М	Florence	SC	2nd 14 - 17
9	27	Ford Bryce	20:51.552	6:44	М	Nichols	SC	3rd 14 - 17
10	89	McLendon Robbie	21:12.422	6:50	M	Bishopville	SC	1st 5K Male Grand Master
11	26	Crankfield Jared	21:22.025	6:54	M	Green Sea	SC	1st 18 - 24
12	21	Jeter Jackson	21:40.496	6:59	M	Nichols	SC	2nd 13 and Under
13	78	Marie Embler Ruth	21:42.563	7:00	F	N. Charleston	SC	2nd 5K Female
14	87	Wiggins Audrey	22:20.467	7:12	F	Mullins	SC	3rd 5K Female
15	20	Jeter William	22:28.572	7:15	М	Nichols	SC	1st 45 - 49
16	68	Rush Andy	22:53.598	7:23	М	Florence	SC	1st 40 - 44
17	19	Mitchell Nakyra	23:09.825	7:28	F	Lumberton	NC	1st 14 - 17
18	85	Bethea Michael	23:25.053	7:33	M	Latta	SC	1st 55 - 59
19	29	Floyd Dawson	24:05.802	7:46	М	Nichols	SC	4th 14 - 17
20	62	Rush Haleh	24:36.750	7:56	F	Florence	SC	1st 13 and Under
21	65	Williams Madison	24:58.834	8:03	F	Florence	SC	2nd 13 and Under
22	1	Floyd Arnold	25:21.611	8:11	М	Hartsville	SC	1st 5K Male Senior Master
23	88	Fowler Mark	25:39.698	8:16	М	Surfside	SC	1st 30 - 34
24	10	Johnston Sam	25:41.112	8:17	M	Latta	SC	1st 65 - 69
25	33	Sanders Ronda	25:49.091	8:20	F	West Columbia	SC	1st 35 - 39
26	52	Kitchen Daniel	25:53.527	8:21	M	Mullins	SC	2nd 40 - 44
27	66	Williams Melanie	25:54.370	8:21	F	Florence	SC	3rd 13 and Under
28	72	Anderson Pam	25:58.616	8:23	F	Mullins	SC	1st 5K Female Master
29	75	West Susan	26:01.618	8:24	F	Myrtle Beach	SC	1st 5K Female Gr Master
30	34	Peracki Anne	26:03.703	8:24	F	Mullins	SC	1st 30 - 34
31	18	Mitchell Harry	26:05.920	8:25	М	Lumberton	NC	2nd 65 - 69
32	60	Foster Ken	26:12.246	8:27	М	Mullins	SC	1st 60 - 64
33	31	Jackson Anthony	26:25.036	8:31	М	Nichols	SC	5th 14 - 17
34	48	Hood Stevie	26:31.892	8:33	М	Dillon	SC	2nd 45 - 49
35	90	Gore Larry	26:45.763	8:38	М	Green Sea	SC	2nd 55 - 59
36	4	Donahue David	27:23.629	8:50	М	Conneaus Lake	PA	2nd 60 - 64
37	83	Cribb Cliff	28:21.791	9:09	M	Mullins	SC	2nd 30 - 34
38	32	Jackson Caitlin	28:24.119	9:10	F	Nichols	SC	2nd 14 - 17
39	6	McGill Henry	28:32.464	9:12	М	Marion	SC	3rd 45 - 49
40	56	Butler Briley	28:47.484	9:17	F	Florence	SC	4th 13 and Under
41	22	Crouch Sid	28:50.055	9:18	М	Hartsville	SC	3rd 65 - 69
42	67	Albin Chase	28:52.732	9:19	М	Florence	SC	3rd 13 and Under

2016 Run For Sight 5K

Saturday, September 24, 2016 ~ 8:00 am Mullins Recreation Gym ~ Mullins, SC Certification #SC13062DW

43	14	Hardy Brent	29:21.657	9:28	M	Lake View	SC	3rd 30 - 34
44	2	Holt Henry	29:38.530	9:34	M	Lexinton	SC	1st 80 and Over
45	59	Foster Sonya	29:47.607	9:36	F	Mullins	SC	1st 45 - 49
46	36	Smith Evan	29:54.310	9:39	M	Mullins	SC	4th 13 and Under
47	17	Sanders Nancy	30:00.840	9:41	F	Dillon	SC	1st 55 - 59
48	51	Kitchen Matthew	31:20.335	10:06	M	Mullins	SC	5th 13 and Under
49	54	Rush Aleah	31:54.586	10:17	F	Florence	SC	5th 13 and Under
50	39	Smith Bradley	32:13.137	10:24	M	Mullins	SC	1st 25 - 29
51	28	Ford Aaron	33:28.667	10:48	M	Nichols	SC	6th 13 and Under
52	77	Zack Cantley	33:28.970	10:48	M	Conway	SC	6th 14 - 17
53	44	Baker Johnny	34:10.828	11:01	M	Mullins	SC	3rd 40 - 44
54	74	Collins Brayden	34:14.076	11:03	M	Nichols	SC	1st 70 - 74
55	73	Collins Joshua	34:15.753	11:03	M	Nichols	SC	2nd 70 - 74
56	64	Adams Keifer	34:22.180	11:05	M	Florence	SC	7th 13 and Under
57	13	Elvington Charles	34:29.119	11:07	M	Lake View	SC	3rd 60 - 64
58	80	Hagan George	34:49.285	11:14	M	Murrells Inlet	SC	1st 75 - 79
59	25	Moody Raymonda	35:56.338	11:35	F	Loris	SC	3rd 14 - 17
60	3	Williams Terry	36:18.173	11:43	M	Conway	SC	2nd 75 - 79
61	23	Ridges Lataisha	36:54.889	11:54	F	Green Sea	SC	6th 13 and Under
62	53	Thomas Melena	39:20.804	12:41	F	Florence	SC	7th 13 and Under
63	9	Lockyer Allan	39:56.849	12:53	M	Marion	SC	4th 65 - 69
64	24	Weissenfhul Amber Amber	40:04.836	12:55	F	Florence	SC	2nd 30 - 34
65	71	Smith Jesse	40:06.388	12:56	M	Mullins	SC	8th 13 and Under
66	12	Falk Mitchell	40:47.098	13:09	M	Mullins	SC	4th 60 - 64
67	15	Hardy Rachel	40:51.834	13:11	F	Lake View	SC	1st 25 - 29
68	5	Lesic Sylvia	41:59.417	13:33	F	Chevy Chase	MD	2nd 55 - 59
69	38	Smith Brittney	42:09.150	13:36	F	Mullins	SC	2nd 25 - 29
70	46	Sainvil Toni	44:28.430	14:21	F	Marion	SC	1st 40 - 44
71	35	Smith Chip	47:20.792	15:16	M	Mullins	SC	3rd 55 - 59
72	81	Martin Lindsay	47:54.332	15:27	F	Mullins	SC	4th 14 - 17
73	91	Lloyd Brooke	53:52.659	17:23	F	Mullins	SC	8th 13 and Under
74	41	Spivey Hayden	54:57.108	17:44	M	Mullins	SC	9th 13 and Under
75	70	Smith Tripp	54:58.436	17:44	M	Mullins	SC	1st 35 - 39
76	84	Turner Liz	56:49.415	18:20	F	Marion	SC	5th 14 - 17